Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage pour l’exécution des travaux, objet du 
présent Appel d’Offres, est de six (06) mois à compter de la notification de l’Ordre de 
Service de démarrage des travaux. 

P. 6 

5. Coût prévisionnel 

Le coût prévisionnel global de travaux à l’issue des études préalables est de quatre cent 
vingt deux millions (422 000 000) francs CFA toutes taxes comprises 

6. Participation et origine 

La participation au présent Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux entreprises ou groupements 
d’entreprises de droit camerounais ayant des compétences avérées dans le domaine 
des travaux de réhabilitation des bâtiments et ayant une bonne surface financière.

[...]

The work covered by this call for tenders consists of a single lot and involves and consist 
of the rehabilitation of the buildings cite verte/Yaoundé (Four (04) buildings (M odd, M 
even, N odd, N even)  

5. Estimated Cost 

The estimated total cost of the operation following the preliminary studies is four hundred 
and twenty-two million (422 000 000 ) CFA Francs inclusive of all taxes 

6. Participation and Origin 

The participation to this Call for Tenders is open to companies or groups of companies under 
Cameroonian law with proven skills in the field of buildings’ rehabilitation works and a

[...]

23 01 59, web site: www.sic.cm, E-mail: info@sic.cm, opposite the T. BELLA building at 

Hippodrome, Yaounde, as soon as this Notice is published. The withdrawal will be subject to 

the presentation of a receipt of payment of the non-refundable sum of two hundred and fifty 
thousand (250,000) to the CAS ARMP/BICEC account. 

11. Tendering 

Each tender, written in French and/or English, in seven (07) copies, the (01) original and 
six (06) copies marked as such, plus one (01) copy of the sealed financial bid marked as 
such for the ARMP for safekeeping must be sent in a sealed envelope to SIC Contracts